




BUKIT VIEW PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY 2 STATIONERY LIST FOR YEAR 2023 

Name of Pupil Class: 

Walk-In Sales 

17/10/2022 Mon P1 (9am -4 pm) 02/12/2022 Fri All Levels 15/12/2022 Thu 

18/10/2022 Tue P1 (9am-4 pm) 03/12/2022 Sat All Levels 17/12/2022 Sat 

19/10/2022 Wed P1 (9am -4 pm) 05/12/2022 Mon All Levels 19/12/2022 Mon 

28/11/2022 Mon All Levels 06/12/2022 Tue All Levels 27/12/2022 Tue 

29/11/2022 Tue All Levels 09/12/2022 Fri All Levels 28/12/2022 Wed 

30/11/2022 Wed All Levels 10/12/2022 Sat All Levels 29/12/2022 Thu 

01/12/2022 Thu All Levels 14/12/2022 Wed FAS Only 30/12/2022 Fri 

Operating Hours: Mon-Fri: 9.0 Dam - 3.00pm, Sat 8.30am - 11.30am 

1) For walk-in purchase in sc hool, please refer to the above schedule. 

2) Payment Modes: Cash, P ayNow, NTUC CARE FUND (E-VOUCHER) & COAC (E-VOUCHER). 

3) For self-collection, you have the option to select any sales dates above for pick-up at school. (based on sales slots availability) 

4) Sale ofTextbooks is ONLY available Jn schools. 

Books supplied by Pacific Bo okstores Pie Ltd, Tel: 6559 2269 Email: sales@pacificbookstores.com 

P2 

FAS Only 

All Levels 

All Levels 

All Levels 

All Levels 

All Levels 

All Levels 

!


